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Résultats Sammy speed riding - Quimper - 24 mars - Hauteur pure
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Licence Club
329591 TOUS EN ROLLERS
334984 TOUS EN ROLLERS

307122  ROLLER CLUB TOULOUSAIN
280659  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
335021  BREST ROLLER CLUB
301279  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
424683  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
320729  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Licence Club

353960  ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET

387878  TOUS EN ROLLERS

281913  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

343160 TOUS EN ROLLERS

445618  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
319539  BREST ROLLER CLUB
428941  ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Nom

Roux Angelina
Faria Edwina
Simon Anaelle

Le Duc Laure
Rohel Axell
Jezequel Clara
Andreetti Juliette
Jezequel Oceane

Nom

Bernela Romain
Viaud Antonin
Creff Manao
Jugieau Bastien
Leon Mathis
Roudaut Titouan

Urien Moreau De Lizoreux Timote

Catégorie
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine

Catégorie
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
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Meilleur saut
85
85
80
80
70
65
50
40

Meilleur saut
85
80
80
70
60
60
0
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Licence
234024
383007
304972
357833
336887
315065
393903
413657
396252

Licence
334998
307060
347677
281764
435081
210361

Licence
383353
329592
304366
330058
393008
369799
279615

Club

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

TOUS EN ROLLERS

Nom
Grall Maxence
Viaud Julien

ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUVILLI Bataille Timeo

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

BREST ROLLER CLUB

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

ROLLER SPORT REZE

Club
TOUS EN ROLLERS
TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE

0

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET

Club

Auger Theo
Thepaut Antoine
Roudaut Mael
Mocaer Swann
Bourhis Hector
Frances Tuan

Nom

Faria Ornella
Baty Elea
Quillevere Celia
Jeandel Maeve
Guillod Katia
Rocher Mathilde

Nom

ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUVILLI Francois Alexandre

TOUS EN ROLLERS
TOUS EN ROLLERS
ROLLER SPORT REZE
ROLLER SPORT REZE

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
Patin club plabennecois

Jugieau Thibault
Rabillard Joris
Ollivaux Mael
Gouraud Jules
Piquet Alex
NIsSE lydian
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Catégorie
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Catégorie
MCISF
M CISF
M CISF
M CISF
M CISF
M CISF

Catégorie
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H

Meilleur saut
100
100
100
90
70
70
70
0
0

Meilleur saut
90
90
85
80
0
0

Meilleur saut
115
110
110
95
95
85
0
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Licence
423682
185913
111658
290205
341535
369763
333451

Club

ROUL MANS

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
TOUS EN ROLLERS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER SPORT REZE

ROLLER SPORT REZE
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Nom

Brocard Andrew
Pouessel Romain
Penlann Hugo
Dubreuil Maxime
Coquelin Freddy
Barre Hugo
Fulbert Matteo

Catégorie
JSH
JSH
JSH
JSH
JSH
JSH
JSH

Meilleur saut
130
125
125
125
115
110
100
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Résultats Sammy speed riding - Quimper - 24 mars - Skatecross

Classement
1

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

Classement
1

N o oA WD

Licence
280659
307122
334984
329591
320729
335021
301279
279520
424683

Licence
343160
353960
387878
281913
319539
445618
428941

Club

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB TOULOUSAIN
TOUS EN ROLLERS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
BREST ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
PATIN CLUB LESNEVIEN
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Club

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
BREST ROLLER CLUB

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Nom

Le Duc Laure
Simon Anaelle
Faria Edwina
Roux Angelina
Jezequel Oceane
Rohel Axell
Jezequel Clara
Arzur Sybille
Andreetti Juliette

Nom

Jugieau Bastien

Bernela Romain

Viaud Antonin

Creff Manao

Roudaut Titouan

Leon Mathis

Urien Moreau De Lizoreux Tin

Catégorie
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine
Pous/Benjamine

Catégorie
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
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Licence
234024
357833
393903
304972
336887
315065
269647
383007
396252
359944
413657

Licence
334998
307060
347677
266498
281764
210361
378873
435081
354021

Licence
304366
232187

Club

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
TOUS EN ROLLERS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Nom

Grall Maxence
Auger Theo
Mocaer Swann

ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUVILLI Bataille Timeo

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
BREST ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
TOUS EN ROLLERS

0

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER SPORT REZE

Club

TOUS EN ROLLERS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE
ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Club
TOUS EN ROLLERS
ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET

Thepaut Antoine
Roudaut Mael
Roignant Leny
Viaud Julien
Frances Tuan
Daridon Yael
Bourhis Hector

Nom

Faria Ornella
Baty Elea
Quillevere Celia
Arzur Chimene
Jeandel Maeve
Rocher Mathilde
Bernela Julie
Guillod Katia
Sarkissian Eva

Nom
Rabillard Joris

Van Hamme Titouan

Catégorie
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Catégorie
MCISF
M CISF
MCISF
M CISF
MCISF
M CISF
MCISF
M CISF
MCISF

Catégorie
Minime
Minime
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329592
228123
344114
383353
330058
369799
393008
279615

Licence
341535
111658
185913
423682
290205
362037
333451
369763

TOUS EN ROLLERS
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUVILLE Francois Alexandre

ROLLER SPORT REZE

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
ROLLER SPORT REZE

Patin club plabennecois

Club

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHET
ROUL MANS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

ROLLER SPORT REZE

ROLLER SPORT REZE

Jugieau Thibault
Roignant Theo
Auger Kiliane

Ollivaux Mael
Pigquet Alex
Gouraud Jules
NIsSE lydian

Nom

Coquelin Freddy
Penlann Hugo
Pouessel Romain
Brocard Andrew
Dubreuil Maxime
Auger Guillaume
Fulbert Matteo
Barre Hugo

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Catégorie
CISH
CISH
CISH
CISH
CISH
CISH
CISH
CISH
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